ADMISSION CHARGES AND OTHER DETAILS 2026-2027 

17.01.2026 

Read the instructions carefully before admission 

 Date of Admission: 19th to 22nd  January 2026, Time: 8.30 am to 1.00 pm.  

 Admission Fee including 1st Qtr. Fee (April to June): 12895 (Twelve 

thousand Eight hundred and Ninety Five only)  

Admission Charges-  Rs. 6785  

1st Qtr. Fee (April to June) -  Rs. 6110 

Worksheet    Rs. 200 

Mode of payment 

 Through Demand Draft in favour of S.D.S.M.SCHOOL FOR EXCELLENCE 

payable at Jamshedpur. 

  Debit or credit card and UPI at the school counter.